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ASHEVILLE 01

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

25,000.00

25,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 01

ASHEVILLE 07

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

1

0

6,500.00

6,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

ASHEVILLE 07

AVERYS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

11

0

3

0

0

2,911,950.00

110,000.00

3,021,950.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

AVERYS CREEK

BEAVERDAM

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

2

0

0

180,000.00

32,900.00

1,232,960.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

1,020,060.00 9

0

# Buildings:  2 Dwelling Unit Count: 9

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BEAVERDAM
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BILTMORE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

4

6

0

105,000.00

9,780.00

114,780.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BILTMORE

BLACK MOUNTAIN

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

2

236,000.00

18,000.00

254,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BLACK MOUNTAIN

BROAD RIVER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

1

0

1

50,000.00

5,000.00

90,000.00

145,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

BROAD RIVER

FAIRVIEW

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  3 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

3

0

3

4,243,000.00

45,000.00

271,499.00

4,559,499.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FAIRVIEW

FLAT CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

4

0

1

1

2

670,000.00

27,000.00

9,800.00

16,800.00

723,600.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FLAT CREEK
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FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  1

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

1

0

2

1,154,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

1,169,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

FRENCH BROAD

HAZEL

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  2 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

1

0

0

0

2

150,000.00

70,000.00

220,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

HAZEL

IVY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

0

0

112,500.00

12,500.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

IVY

LEICESTER

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  5 Moved:  0

# Buildings:  1 Dwelling Unit Count:  41

14

1

2

0

5

2,297,095.00

33,000.00

287,000.00

19,680.00

158,028.00

2,794,803.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LEICESTER

LIMESTONE

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

4

8

3

4,278,000.00

100,000.00

325,000.00

37,000.00

4,740,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LIMESTONE



Page 4 of 5

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

0

0

4

0

1

50,595.00

88,995.00

139,590.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

LOWER HOMINY

REEMS CREEK

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  1 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

6

1

4

2

1

1,655,000.00

2,213,363.00

121,540.00

13,000.00

57,960.00

4,060,863.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

REEMS CREEK

SANDY MUSH

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  0 Moved:  0

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

2

0

0

0

0

560,000.00

560,000.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SANDY MUSH

SWANNANOA

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  4 Moved:  2

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

3

0

12

0

6

1,150,000.00

479,460.00

47,600.00

1,677,060.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

SWANNANOA

UPPER HOMINY

Residential Single Family

Residential Multi Family

Commercial

Residential Additions & Alterations

Commercial Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home New:  12 Moved:  3

# Buildings:   Dwelling Unit Count:  0

7

0

6

1

15

1,174,500.00

223,100.00

5,000.00

579,165.00

1,981,765.00

Townhouses

Duplexes

0

0

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count: 

# Buildings:  Dwelling Unit Count:  

UPPER HOMINY
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20,709,545.00Residential Single Family Total

2,246,363.00Commercial Total

287,000.00Residential Multi-Family Total

1,324,275.00Residential Addition & Alteration Total

394,080.00Commercial Addition & Alteration Total

Mobile Home Total 1,457,547.00

2

1

73

47

20

44

27,438,870.00

# Buildings: 1 Dwelling Unit Count:  4

New:  36 Moved:  8

Total Project Value

Month Totals

Townhouses

Duplexes # Buildings: 

Dwelling Unit Count: 9# Buildings: 2

Dwelling Unit Count: 

1,020,060.00 9

0

Work completed in townships beginning with Asheville, for example Asheville 05 or Asheville 06, have a physical address within the 
City of Asheville limits.  However, since it is a county building, it must be inspected by Buncombe County.  


