Township Report 9/1/2007 through 9/30/2007

Page 1 of 5

ASHEVILLE 01	l
--------------	---

Desidential Single Family		0		
Residential Single Family		0	// D :11:	D 11: 11:40
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	25,000.00	1		
Mobile Home	,	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 01	25,000.00	,		5.50 , 501 0
ASHEVILLE 07				
Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	" Dunanigs.	Dwening Ont Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
	6.500.00			
Commercial Additions & Alterations	6,500.00	1	N I 0	M 1 0
Mobile Home	c =00 00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
ASHEVILLE 07	6,500.00			
AVERYS CREEK				
Residential Single Family	2,911,950.00	11		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	110,000.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	110,000.00	0		
			New: 0	Mariada O
Mobile Home AVERYS CREEK	3,021,950.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BEAVERDAM				
Residential Single Family	180,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family	100,000.00	0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses	1,020,060.00	9	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 9
	1,020,000.00			<u> </u>
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	32,900.00	2		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
		$0 \\ 0$	New: 0	Moved: 0

BILTMORE

Residential Single Family		0		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes Commercial		$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations	105,000.00	4		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	9,780.00	6		
Mobile Home	9,780.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
BILTMORE	114,780.00	O	ivew. 0	Moved. 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN				
Residential Single Family	236,000.00	2		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations		0		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home	18,000.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	254,000.00			
BROAD RIVER				
Residential Single Family	50,000.00	1		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	5,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations		0		
Mobile Home	90,000.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
BROAD RIVER	145,000.00			
FAIRVIEW				
Residential Single Family	4,243,000.00	7		
Residential Multi Family		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Townhouses		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0		
Residential Additions & Alterations	45,000.00	3		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	271 400 00	0	NI 2	M 1.0
Mobile Home FAIRVIEW	271,499.00 4,559,499.00	3	New: 3	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK				
D(J) 10' 1 D 2'	670,000,00	4		
Residential Single Family	670,000.00	4	# Duildings	Devalling Hait Court
Residential Multi Family Townhouses		$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Duplexes		0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial		0	# Dunumgs.	Dwennig Onit Count.
Residential Additions & Alterations	27,000.00	1		
Commercial Additions & Alterations	9,800.00	1		
Mobile Home	16,800.00	2	New: 2	Moved: 0
FLAT CREEK	723,600.00	_	•	-

FRENCH BROAD

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	1,154,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 1,169,000.00	7 0 0 0 0 1 0 2	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 1
HAZEL				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Mobile Home	150,000.00 70,000.00	1 0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings: New: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Moved: 0
HAZEL	220,000.00	_		
IVY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations		0 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Mobile Home IVY	12,500.00 12,500.00	1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LEICESTER				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	2,297,095.00 287,000.00 33,000.00 19,680.00	14 1 0 0 1 2	# Buildings: 1 # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: 4 Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LEICESTER	158,028.00 2,794,803.00	0 5	New: 5	Moved: 0
LIMESTONE				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	4,278,000.00	7 0 0 0 0 0 4	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home LIMESTONE	325,000.00 37,000.00 4,740,000.00	8	New: 1	Moved: 2

LOWER HOMINY

Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes		0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home	50,595.00 88,995.00	0 4 0 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
LOWER HOMINY	139,590.00			
REEMS CREEK				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial	1,655,000.00 2,213,363.00	6 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Residential Additions & Alterations Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	121,540.00 13,000.00 57,960.00 4,060,863.00	4 2 1	New: 1	Moved: 0
SANDY MUSH				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	560,000.00	2 0 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SANDY MUSH	560,000.00	0	New: 0	Moved: 0
SWANNANOA				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,150,000.00 479,460.00	3 0 0 0 0	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home SWANNANOA	47,600.00 47,600.00 1,677,060.00	0 6	New: 4	Moved: 2
UPPER HOMINY				
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family Townhouses Duplexes Commercial Residential Additions & Alterations	1,174,500.00 223,100.00	7 0 0 0 0 6	# Buildings: # Buildings: # Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Additions & Alterations Mobile Home UPPER HOMINY	5,000.00 579,165.00 1,981,765.00	1 15	New: 12	Moved: 3

Month Totals

Residential Single Family Total	20,709,545.00	73		
Residential Multi-Family Total	287,000.00	1	# Buildings: 1	Dwelling Unit Count: 4
Townhouses	1,020,060.00	9	# Buildings: 2	Dwelling Unit Count: 9
Duplexes		0	# Buildings:	Dwelling Unit Count:
Commercial Total	2,246,363.00	2		
Residential Addition & Alteration Total	1,324,275.00	47		
Commercial Addition & Alteration Total	394,080.00	20		
Mobile Home Total	1,457,547.00	44	New: 36	Moved: 8
Total Project Value	27,438,870.00			